QUALIFYING PRACTICE
CLASS

Mini

Bambino

Junior

Senior / 170

HEATS
CLASS

Mini
Bambino
Junior
Senior / 170

PRE-FINALS
CLASS

Mini
Bambino
Junior
Senior / 170

FINALS
CLASS

Mini
Bambino
Junior
Senior / 170

16:40

E THE HEART OF KART

12ME [Seri2S

9-11 January 2026 | Sharjah Kart Track

SUNDAY - RACE 2 TIMETABLE

TIME

6 minutes
6 minutes
6 minutes
6 minutes

LAPS

10 laps

10 minutes
12 laps

13 laps

LAPS

12 laps

10 minutes
14 laps

15 laps

LAPS

14 laps

10 minutes
16 laps

17 laps

PRIZE GIVING AT THE PODIUM

VERSION: 2

SUNDAY - 11 JANUARY

ON TRACK
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

ON TRACK
11:05
11:25
11:45
12:05

ON TRACK
12:30
14:20
14:40
15:05

ON TRACK
15:30
15:50
16:10
16:35

GATE OPEN
09:50
10:05
10:20
10:35

GATE OPEN
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50

GATE OPEN

14:00
14:20
14:45

GATE OPEN
15:10
15:30
15:50
16:15

GATE CLOSE

GATE CLOSE
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

GATE CLOSE
12:25
14:20
14:35
15:00

GATE CLOSE
15:25
15:45
16:05
16:30

SEASON 2025-2026

S Al .;\
BAK TBAG@_@

NOTES

Warm Up

NOTES

Time Trial 1

NOTES

Time Trial 2

NOTES

Time Trial 3




